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CVAC Conference A - 2024-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 ENGLOT, TORI                 Venture Heights          14.60   18
  2 DUNVILLE, LILY               4A_Martensville          14.70   16
  3 PENNER8, BROOKLYN            2A_Langham               16.30   10.50
  4 LYON, JADE                   1A_Hepburn               16.40    9
  5 KRIKOW, KALYNA               3A_Waldheim              16.70    6
  6 SOUSTER, KAYBRI              3A_Delisle               18.80
  7 WIEBE, ISABELLA              1A_Hepburn               19.80
 -- MELNYKOVA, ANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS
Section  2
  1 BUSBY, BRAELYN               4A_Martensville          15.00   14
  2 DIGNAM, KIERA                2A_Langham               15.10   13
  3 OLSEN, ALEXA                 Lake Vista School        16.50    8
  4 VOTH, RAYNA                  3A_Delisle               17.50    3.50
  5 MCINTYRE, NEVAEH             Venture Heights          18.00    2
  6 LISSINNA, ELLA               4A_Martensville          18.10    1
  7 MARTIN, HANNAH               3A_Waldheim              18.30
  8 ELLIOT, ALLEY                2A_ Asquith              20.70
Section  3
  1 UNGER, ZOE                   Venture Heights          15.40   12
  2 HISEY, BLAIR                 2A_Langham               16.30   10.50
  3 TAYLOR, AVA                  2A_ Asquith              16.60    7
  4 TARASOFF8, DREW              Valley Manor School      16.90    5
  5 FRIESEN, CHLOE               3A_Waldheim              17.50    3.50
  6 PARISI, HANNAH               Lake Vista School        18.50
 -- VANDENAMEELE, REESE          3A_Delisle                 DNS

Event 109  80 Meter Hurdles Intermediate Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 ENGLOT, TORI                 Venture Heights          14.60   1  18
  2 DUNVILLE, LILY               4A_Martensville          14.70   1  16
  3 BUSBY, BRAELYN               4A_Martensville          15.00   2  14
  4 DIGNAM, KIERA                2A_Langham               15.10   2  13
  5 UNGER, ZOE                   Venture Heights          15.40   3  12
  6 HISEY, BLAIR                 2A_Langham               16.30   3  10.50
  6 PENNER8, BROOKLYN            2A_Langham               16.30   1  10.50
  8 LYON, JADE                   1A_Hepburn               16.40   1   9
  9 OLSEN, ALEXA                 Lake Vista School        16.50   2   8
 10 TAYLOR, AVA                  2A_ Asquith              16.60   3   7
 11 KRIKOW, KALYNA               3A_Waldheim              16.70   1   6
 12 TARASOFF8, DREW              Valley Manor School      16.90   3   5
 13 FRIESEN, CHLOE               3A_Waldheim              17.50   3   3.50
 13 VOTH, RAYNA                  3A_Delisle               17.50   2   3.50
 15 MCINTYRE, NEVAEH             Venture Heights          18.00   2   2
 16 LISSINNA, ELLA               4A_Martensville          18.10   2   1
 17 MARTIN, HANNAH               3A_Waldheim              18.30   2
 18 PARISI, HANNAH               Lake Vista School        18.50   3
 19 SOUSTER, KAYBRI              3A_Delisle               18.80   1
 20 WIEBE, ISABELLA              1A_Hepburn               19.80   1
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 21 ELLIOT, ALLEY                2A_ Asquith              20.70   2
 -- VANDENAMEELE, REESE          3A_Delisle                 DNS   3
 -- MELNYKOVA, ANNA              Lake Vista School          DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                  Women - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 4A_Martensville            124        2) 2A_Langham                118
    3) 2A_ Asquith                 51        4) 3A_Delisle                 49.50
    5) Lake Vista School           46        6) Valley Manor School        44
    7) Venture Heights School      37        8) 1A_Hepburn                 32
    9) 3A_Waldheim                 29.50    10) 1A_Borden                  10


